NRA Registered Highpower Rifle 800 Aggregate Match -- Camp Pendleton, CA 92055 -- January 27,

2013
Competitor Name Cis | 200 Stow Fire | 600 Slow Fire | S F™® | 500 Rapid Fire | 300 Rapid Fire| 2P Fire ikl
Aggregate Aggregate Aggregate
Harison, Harry b, MGys, uswer ey | 5 | 191 - 3X 190 -0 o~k 190 - Bx 188 - 5x 378-13x | 765-25x
Winner Winner Winner
W 4| 186-2x 194 - 4x 380 - Bx 199 - Ox 193 - 5x 392 - 14x 772 - 20x
B 1MA TMA Second Second Second Winner Winner
181 - 1x 195 - 7x 376 - Bx 199 - 10x 192 - 5x 301 - 15x 767 - 23x
WegnelamamL Mgk LONG || 4 2MA Second 2MA Winner 1MA 1MA Second
. 194 - Bx 198 - dx 392 - 10x 760 - 15x
Morris, Thomas C. 4 180 - Ox 188 - 5x 368 - 5x 1MA Wiirier P 1MA
) 186 - 3x 191 - 3x 377 - Bx 190 - 1x 381 - 1x 758 - 7x
PEdns, hase 3| second 2MA 1MA 2MA 1918 2MA 2MA
Roberts, Yvonne Cmdr, USN | 4 |  176-0x 169 - 2x 345 - 2x 186 - 4x 187 - 1x 373 - 5x 718 - 7x
- 191 - 5x
Emery, Benjamin L/Cpl, USMC | 4 156 - 1x 145 - 2x 301 - 3x 184 - 4x SMA 375 -9x 676 - 12x
Losey, Bradley M. 1 162 - 1x 123 - 1x 285 - 2x 156 - 1x 121- Ox 277 - 1x 562 - 3x
Breglio, Bob 4 111 - Ox 90 - Ox 201 - 0x 115-0x 100 - 1x 215-1x 416 - 1x
Sones, Paul 4 21 -0x 140 - Ox 161 - Ox 95 - Ox 144 1x 239 - 1x 400 - 1x
McDonough, Jerry J. cwoz, Usiic | 4 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF
Minturn, Jim Cpl, USMCR | 4 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF




TOURNAMENT RESULTS BULLETIN

NRA REGISTERED MATCH -- JANUARY 27, 2013

CAMP PENDLETON, CA 92055

MATCH NO. 1 -- 200 SLOW FIRE MATCH

OPEN -- PLACE AWARDS

A
2

106
116

Harrison, Harry D. MGySgt,
Perkins, Aaron

SPECIAL CATEGORY AWARDS

106
116
115
118
106
107

Harrison, Harry D. MGySgt,
Perkins, Aaron

Roberts, Yvonne Cmdr, USI
Letwin, Ken

Harrison, Harry D. MGySgt,
Wagner, James D. MSgt, U.

HIGH MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES

(10 COMPETITORS)

191
186

191
186
176
186
191
181

3%
3x

3 X
S X
0 x
2%
3 X
1x

Match Winner
Second Place

High Match Rifle
High Service Rifle
High Woman
High Civilian

High Police

High Service

(1 COMPETITOR)

MASTER/MARKSMAN/SHARPSHOOTER/EXPERT -- ALL CATEGORIES (9 COMPETITORS)

O~NOObhWN—

118
107
120
115
110
119
102
113

Letwin, Ken

Wagner, James D. MSgt, U.
Morris, Thomas C.

Roberts, Yvonne Cmdr, USI
Losey, Bradley M.

Emery, Benjamin L/Cpl, USI
Breglio, Bob

Sones, Paul

186
181
180
176
162
156
111

21

2%
1%
0 x
0x
1x
11X
0x
0x

First Master/Marksman/Sharpshooter/Expert - All Categories
Second Master/Marksman/Sharpshooter/Expert - All Categories



TOURNAMENT RESULTS BULLETIN
NRA REGISTERED MATCH -- JANUARY 27, 2013
CAMP PENDLETON, CA 92055

MATCH NO. 4 -- 200 RAPID FIRE MATCH

OPEN -- PLACE AWARDS (10 COMPETITORS)
1 107 Wagner, James D. MSgt, U: 199 10 x  Match Winner

2 118 Letwin, Ken 199 9x  Second Place
SPECIAL CATEGORY AWARDS
118 Letwin, Ken 199 9 x  High Match Rifle

107 Wagner, James D. MSgt, U: 199 10 x  High Service Rifle
115 Roberts, Yvonne Cmdr, USI 186 4 x  High Woman

118 Letwin, Ken 199 9 x  High Civilian

106 Harrison, Harry D. MGySgt, 190 8 x  High Police

107 Wagner, James D. MSgt, U: 199 10 x  High Service

HIGH MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES (1 COMPETITOR)
1 106 Harrison, Harry D. MGySgt, 190 8 x

MASTER/MARKSMAN/SHARPSHOOTER/EXPERT -- ALL CATEGORIES (9 COMPETITORS)

1 120 Morris, Thomas C. 194 6 x  First Master/Marksman/Sharpshooter/Expert - All Categories

2 116 Perkins, Aaron 190 1 x  Second Master/Marksman/Sharpshooter/Expert - All Categories
3 115 Roberts, Yvonne Cmdr, USI 186 4 x

4 119 Emery, Benjamin L/Cpl, USI 184 4 x

5 110 Losey, Bradley M. 156 1%

6 102 Breglio, Bob 115 0 x

7 113 Sones, Paul 95 0 x



TOURNAMENT RESULTS BULLETIN

NRA REGISTERED MATCH -- JANUARY 27, 2013

CAMP PENDLETON, CA 92055

MATCH NO. 5 -- 300 RAPID FIRE MATCH

OPEN -- PLACE AWARDS
1 120 Morris, Thomas C.
2 118 Letwin, Ken

SPECIAL CATEGORY AWARDS
118 Letwin, Ken
120 Morris, Thomas C.

115 Roberts, Yvonne Cmdr, USI

120 Morris, Thomas C.
116 Perkins, Aaron

107 Wagner, James D. MSgt, U:

HIGH MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES
1 106 Harrison, Harry D. MGySagt,

(10 COMPETITORS)

198 4 x  Match Winner
193 5x  Second Place
193 5x  High Match Rifle
198 4 x  High Service Rifle
187 1x  High Woman

198 4 x  High Civilian

191 0 x  High Police

192 5x  High Service

(1 COMPETITOR)

MASTER/MARKSMAN/SHARPSHOOTER/EXPERT -- ALL CATEGORIES

116 Perkins, Aaron

113 Sones, Paul
110 Losey, Bradley M.
102 Breglio, Bob

~NOoOOhh WON -

107 Wagner, James D. MSgt, U
119 Emery, Benjamin L/Cpl, USI

115 Roberts, Yvonne Cmdr, USI

188 5 X
192 5 X
191 & X
191 0 x
187 1 x
144 1 x
121 0 x
100 1%

(9 COMPETITORS)

First Master/Marksman/Sharpshooter/Expert - All Categories
Second Master/Marksman/Sharpshooter/Expert - All Categories



TOURNAMENT RESULTS BULLETIN

NRA REGISTERED MATCH -- JANUARY 27, 2013

CAMP PENDLETON, CA 92055

MATCH NO. 2 -- 600 SLOW FIRE MATCH

OPEN -- PLACE AWARDS

1 106 Harrison, Harry D. MGySgt,
2 107 Wagner, James D. MSgt, U.
SPECIAL CATEGORY AWARDS

106
107
115
118
106
107

Harrison, Harry D. MGySgt,
Wagner, James D. MSgt, U
Roberts, Yvonne Cmdr, USI
Letwin, Ken

Harrison, Harry D. MGySgt,
Wagner, James D. MSgt, U

HIGH MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES

(10 COMPETITORS)

196
195

196
195
169
194
196
185

9 x
¥

9 x
X
2 X
4 x
9 x
7 x

Match Winner
Second Place

High Match Rifle
High Service Rifle
High Woman
High Civilian
High Police

High Service

(1 COMPETITOR)

MASTER/MARKSMAN/SHARPSHOOTER/EXPERT -- ALL CATEGORIES (9 COMPETITORS)

O~NOO O WN—

118
116
120
116
119
113
110
102

Letwin, Ken

Perkins, Aaron

Morris, Thomas C.

Roberts, Yvonne Cmdr, USI
Emery, Benjamin L/Cpl, USI
Sones, Paul

Losey, Bradley M.

Breglio, Bob

194
191
188
169
145
140
123

90

4 x
3 X
b¥
2 X
2%
0 x
1x
0x

First Master/Marksman/Sharpshooter/Expert - All Categories
Second Master/Marksman/Sharpshooter/Expert - All Categories



TOURNAMENT RESULTS BULLETIN
NRA REGISTERED MATCH -- JANUARY 27, 2013
CAMP PENDLETON, CA 92055

MATCH NO. 6 -- RAPID FIRE AGGREGATE MATCH

Match Winner
Second Place

High Match Rifle
High Service Rifle
High Woman
High Civilian

High Police

High Service

MASTER/MARKSMAN/SHARPSHOOTER/EXPERT -- ALL CATEGORIES (9 COMPETITORS)

First Master/Marksman/Sharpshooter/Expert - All Categories
Second Master/Marksman/Sharpshooter/Expert - All Categories

OPEN -- PLACE AWARDS (10 COMPETITORS)
1 118 Letwin, Ken 392 14x
2 120 Morris, Thomas C. 392 10x
SPECIAL CATEGORY AWARDS
118 Letwin, Ken 392 14 x
120 Morris, Thomas C. 392 10x
115 Roberts, Yvonne Cmdr, USI 373 5 X
118 Letwin, Ken 392 14 x
116 Perkins, Aaron 381 1%
107 Wagner, James D. MSgt, U1 391 15x
HIGH MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES (1 COMPETITOR)
1 106 Harrison, Harry D. MGySgt, 378 13 x
1 107 Wagner, James D. MSgt, U 391 15
2 116 Perkins, Aaron 381 1%
3 119 Emery, Benjamin L/Cpl, USI 375 9 x
4 115 Roberts, Yvonne Cmdr, USI 373 5 X
5 110 Losey, Bradley M. 277 1
6 113 Sones, Paul 239 1 x
7 102 Breglio, Bob 215 1 X



TOURNAMENT RESULTS BULLETIN
NRA REGISTERED MATCH -- JANUARY 27, 2013
CAMP PENDLETON, CA 92055

MATCH NO. 3 -- SLOW FIRE AGGREGATE MATCH

OPEN -- PLACE AWARDS

1 106
2 118

Harrison, Harry D. MGySgt,
Letwin, Ken

SPECIAL CATEGORY AWARDS

106
116
G5
118
106
107

Harrison, Harry D. MGySgt,
Perkins, Aaron

Roberts, Yvonne Cmdr, USI
Letwin, Ken

Harrison, Harry D. MGySgt,
Wagner, James D. MSgt, U.

HIGH MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES

387
380

387
3rT
345
380
387
376

(10 COMPETITORS)

12 X
6 x

12 x
6 X
2 X
6 x
12 X
8 x

Match Winner
Second Place

High Match Rifle
High Service Rifle
High Woman
High Civilian

High Police

High Service

(1 COMPETITOR)

MASTER/MARKSMAN/SHARPSHOOTER/EXPERT -- ALL CATEGORIES (9 COMPETITORS)

116
107
120
115
118
110
102
113

O~NO O WN =

Perkins, Aaron

Wagner, James D. MSgt, U.
Morris, Thomas C.

Roberts, Yvonne Cmdr, USI
Emery, Benjamin L/Cpl, USI
Losey, Bradley M.

Breglio, Bob

Sones, Paul

377
376
368
345
301
285
201
161

6 X
8 X
5x
2 X
3 X
2 X
0x
0 x

First Master/Marksman/Sharpshooter/Expert - All Categories
Second Master/Marksman/Sharpshooter/Expert - All Categories



TOURNAMENT RESULTS BULLETIN
NRA REGISTERED MATCH -- JANUARY 27, 2013
CAMP PENDLETON, CA 92055

MATCH NO. 7 -- GRAND AGGREGATE MATCH

Match Winner
Second Place

High Match Rifle
High Service Rifle
High Woman
High Civilian

High Police

High Service

MASTER/MARKSMAN/SHARPSHOOTER/EXPERT -- ALL CATEGORIES (9 COMPETITORS)

First Master/Marksman/Sharpshooter/Expert - All Categories
Second Master/Marksman/Sharpshooter/Expert - All Categories

OPEN -- PLACE AWARDS (10 COMPETITORS)
1 118 Letwin, Ken 772 20 x
2 107 Wagner, James D. MSgt, U. 767 23 x
SPECIAL CATEGORY AWARDS
118 Letwin, Ken 172 20%
107 Wagner, James D. MSgt, U: 767 23 x
115 Roberts, Yvonne Cmdr, USI 718 7 X
118 Letwin, Ken 772 20 x
106 Harrison, Harry D. MGySgt, 765 25
107 Wagner, James D. MSgt, U: 767 23 x
HIGH MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES (1 COMPETITOR)
1 106 Harrison, Harry D. MGySgt, 765 25x
1 120 Morris, Thomas C. 760 15x
2 116 Perkins, Aaron 758 T X
3 115 Roberts, Yvonne Cmdr, USI 718 7 X
4 119 Emery, Benjamin L/Cpl, USI 676 12X
5 110 Losey, Bradley M. 562 Ix
6 102 Breglio, Bob 416 1x
7 113 Sones, Paul 400 1 X



